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ENGINEER: Shane Bloomfield PHONE: (951) 685-7434 

BID OPENING DATE: June 3 @ 2:00 PM 

EMAIL: JCSDBIDS@JCSD.US 

JCSD PROJECT NO.: C215078 LOCATION: BIDDING DOCUMENTS SECTION A “INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS”, 

ITEM 2 “COMPLETION OF BID PROPOSAL AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS.” 

PROJECT TITLE:   

RECYCLED WATER PROGRAM – SEGMENT 2 

 

BIDDING DOCUMENT RECIPIENTS AS OF: 

  DATE COMPANY 

ATTENDED 

MANDATORY 

PRE-BID 

MEETING 

ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE FAX EMAIL 

04/02/25 Downing Construction, Inc. Y 
32194 Outer Hwy 10 S, Redlands CA 92373 Kevin Ellis 951-377-7896 909-797-7755 elva@downingconstructioninc.com 

Kenny Most 951-543-0266  kenny@downingconstructioninc.com 

04/02/25 Core and Main N 2468 Miramonte Dr., San Bernardino CA 92405 Scott Shakespeare 909-781-6216  scott.shakespeare@coreandmain.com 

04/02/25 MNR Construction, Inc. Y 1880 Wright Ave, La Verne CA 91750 Dubi Gregorovic 909-592-2760 818-271-7242 dubi@mnrconst.com 

04/03/25 T.E Roberts, Inc. Y 
17771 Mitchell North, Irvine CA 92614 Shaylee Barsness 657-650-5007 714-200-0241 bids@teroberts.com 

Adryan Gutierrez 714-669-0072  Estimating@TERoberts.com 

04/03/25 WEKA, Inc. Y 

236 W Orange Show Road Suite 114, San 

Bernardino CA 92408 
Jared Himle 909-425-8700 909-425-8706 wekainc@gmail.com 

Steve Himle    

04/03/25 
Stephen Doreck Equipment 

Rentals, Inc. 
Y 

 Pablo Viramontes 909-770-2169 562-949-4901 pablo@doreckconstruction.com 

04/03/25 Big Ben Engineering, Inc. Y 
4790 Irvine Blvd. #105-404, Irvine CA 92614 Sep Sharifi 949-400-1800 949-436-1601 sep@bigbenengineering.com 

Brian Wagner   brian@bigbenengineering.com 

04/08/25 Kiewit Infrastructure West Co Y 

10704 Shoemaker Ave., Santa Fe Springs CA 

90670 
Rebecca Samonte   rebecca.samonte@kiewit.com 

Luis Marquez 562-207-7678  Luis.Marquez@kiewit.com 

04/09/25 
Riverside Construction Company, 

Inc. 
N 

4225 Garner Rd., Riverside CA 92501 Jason Moore 951-682-8308 951-682-5872 estimating@rivconstruct.com 

04/10/25 
Norstar Plumbing and 

Engineering, Inc. 
Y 

 Nathan Plummer 909-481-9488  nathan@norstarpipeline.com 

04/10/25 Steve P. Rados Inc. Y  Jesus Munoz Jr 951-675-4315  bid@rados.com 

04/10/25 
 

All Cities Engineering Inc. Y 

 Apolonio Ramirez 909-643-3398  Allcities.apolonio@gmail.com 

 Javier Castro 951-255-3964  Javier_allcities@yahoo.com 

 Gloria Lopez 909-5242401  gloria@allcitiesengineeringinc.com 

04/10/25 Re Chaffee Construction Y  Joe Iriberri 760-249-8068  Estimating@rechaffee.com 

04/10/25 
Vido Artukovich & Son, Inc. 

Vidmar, Inc. A JV 
Y 

 Per Tvedt 626-444-4286  info@artukovich.com 

04/10/25 Boudreau Pipeline Y  Doreenblank 951-493-6780  doreen@boudreaupipeline.com 

04/10/25 Borden Excavating, Inc Y  Nathan McGrand 951-334-9320  nathan@bordenpipe.com 
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DATE COMPANY 

ATTENDED 

MANDATORY 

PRE-BID 

MEETING 

ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE FAX EMAIL 

04/10/25 CCL Contracting, Inc Y  Eric Carmichaek 760 317-8406  Ecarmccl@gmail.com 

04/10/25 Empire Equipment Service, Inc. Y  Giovanny Marquez 951-681-1345  Estimating@empireequipmentservice.com 

04/10/25 JW Fowler Co Y 
 Jack Fowler 503-580-6030  Jackf@Jwfowler.com 

estimating@jwfowler.com 

04/10/25 Filanc Construction Company Y 
 Ricardo Ibarra 760 909 8107 760 466-0459 ribarra@Filanc.com 

dhenderson@filanc.com 

04/22/25 All American Asphalt N 400 E 6th St., Corona CA 92879 Ed Carlson 951-736-7600 951-739-4671 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 
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